


4500

Fig.8 GUIDE BAR, SAW CHAIN, TOOLS



Jean-François Paganoni
PN4500-BAR18"-1



NAME PN4500

GN4500-1  |CYLINDER
GN4500-2 BOOT-INTAKE

GN4500-3  |GASKET-INTAKE

GN4500-4  |SCREW TX M5x14

GN4500-5 EYELET-CARBURETOR
GN4500-6  |SUPPORT CARBURETOR
GN4500-7 SCREW TX M5x14

GN4500-8 FLANGE-CARBURETOR
GN4500-9  |GASKET-CARBURETOR
GN4500-10  |GASKET-CYLINDER
GN4500-11  |SCREW TX M5x20

GN4500-12  |BOLT M5x85-MUFFLER
GN4500-13  |NUT M5

GN4500-14  |MUFFLER

GN4500-15  |SCREW TX M5x10

GN4500-16  |GASKET-MUFFLER
GN4500-17  |SHIELD-MUFFLER
GN4500-19  |PIN D.6

GN4500-20  |BEARING-BALL 35-15
GN4500-21  |SNAP RING d35

GN4500-22  |SEAL OIL

GN4500-23  |SEAL OIL

GN4500-24  |STUD-BAR M8

GN4500-25  |HOSE-PULSE(ASSY)
GN4500-26  |BUMPER-RUBBER(REAR RIGHT)
GN4500-27  |BUMPER-RUBBER(REAR LEFT)
GN4500-28  |GASKET-CRANK CASE
GN4500-29  |SCREW TX M5x35

GN4500-30  |HOSE-PULSE

GN4500-31  |SPRING-HOSE PULSE
GN4500-32  |GASKET-SUPPORT CARB
GN4500-33  |PISTON

GN4500-34  |RING-PISTON

GN4500-35  |PIN-PISTON D11x34
GN4500-36  |RING -SNAP D11

GN4500-37  |BEARING-NEEDLE CONROD
GN4500-38  |WASHER-SPACER PISTON
GN4500-39  |CRANK SHAFT-CONROD ASSY
GN4500-40  |KEY-FLYWHEEL

GN4500-41  |FLY-WHEEL-ASSY
GN4500-42  |PAWL-STARTER

GN4500-43  |SPRING-PAWL

GN4500-44  |RING-SNAP D5(PAWL)

GN4500-45

MUT M8-FLYWHEEL




GN4500-46 WASHER-SPRING D8,5/13,5
GN4500-47 ELECTRONIC IGNITION
GN4500-55 SCREW TX M5x20

GN4500-58 WIRE-SWITCH

GN4500-59 SWITCH-STOP ASSY
GN4500-60 SWITCH-STOP

GN4500-61 GROMMET-RUBBER(SWITCH)
GN4500-62 RETAINER SWITCH
GN4500-63 SCREW TX M5x10

GN4500-64 SPARK PLUG

GN4500-65 PLATE

GN4500-66 SCREW TX M4x6

GN4500-67 STARTER ASSY

GN4500-68 HOUSING-STARTER
GN4500-69 GROMMET-OUTER

GN4500-70 PULLEY-STARTETR AXLE
GN4500-71 PULLEY-STARTER

GN4500-72 SPRING-STARTER(WITH GASE)
GN4500-73 ROPE-STARTER

GN4500-74 HANDLE-ATARTER
GN4500-75 ROPE SNAP

GN4500-78 WASHER D5,5/16

GN4500-79 SCREW M5x20

GN4500-83 SCREW TX D5x14

GN4500-84 LABEL

GN4500-85 HANDLE-FRONT

GN4500-86 SCREW TX D5x16

GN4500-91 FUEL TANK ASSY

GN4500-92 LATCH-TRIGGER

GN4500-93 SPRING-THROTTLE ADVANCE
GN4500-94 BUTTON-THROTTLE ADVANCE
GN4500-95 BUMPER-RUBBER(FRONT)
GN4500-96 SCREW TX M4x12

GN4500-97 WASHER-RUBBER D3,5/8,5
GN4500-98 TRIGGER

GN4500-99 SPRING-TRIGGER

GN4500-100 PIN-TRIGGER D6x30
GN4500-101 LEVER-SAFETY TRIGGER
GN4500-102 COVER-REAR HANDLE
GN4500-103 SCREW TX D4.8x16
GN4500-104 CHAIN CATCHER

GN4500-105 SCREW TX M5x14

GN4500-106 PAD-RUBBER CUSHIONING(LOWER)
GN4500-107 SCREW TX D5x16

GN4500-108 PLUG-PAD

GN4500-109

SPRING-DAMPING




GN4500-110 RING-PLASTIC
GN4500-111 PAD-RUBBER CUSHIONING(UPPER)
GN4500-112 SCREW TX D5x16
GN4500-113 PLUG-PAD

GN4500-114 COVER- TOP YELLOW
GN4500-116 SCREW

GN4500-117 LABEL

GN4500-118 COVER- AIR FILTER YWLLOW
GN4500-119 KNOB-AIR FILTER
GN4500-120 GASKET-KNOB
GN4500-121 FILTER

GN4500-122 SPONGE FILTER
GN4500-123 SCREW

GN4500-124 GROMMET-FILRER
GN4500-125 FILTER-AIR
GN4500-126 LABEL

GN4500-127 BOOT-CARBURATOR
GN4500-128 GROMMET-OUTER
GN4500-129 GROMMET-INNER
GN4500-130 CAP-RUBBER
GN4500-131 SCREW

GN4500-132 CHOKE KNOB
GN4500-133 COVER- AIR FILTER YWLLOW
GN4500-134 CHOKE KNOB
GN4500-135 ROD-THROTTLE
GN4500-136 GASKET-RUBBER
GN4500-138 HOSE-FUEL
GN4500-139 GASKET-HOSE
GN4500-140 OIL FILTER
GN4500-146 CAP ASSY-FUEL
GN4500-147 GASAKE-FUEL CAP
GN4500-149 HOSE-OIL

GN4500-150 FILTER OIL
GN4500-151 CONNECTOR-OIL OUTLET
GN4500-152 VALVE-VENT
GN4500-153 FILTER VENT
GN4500-154 RING-SNAP
GN4500-156 OIL PUMP

GN4500-157 GEAR-WORM
GN4500-158 SEAL-FOAM
GN4500-159 SCREW

GN4500-160 COVER-OIL PUMP
GN4500-161 SCREW

GN4500-162 DRUM ASSY CLUTCH
GN4500-163 WASHER-CLUTCH
GN4500-164 CLUTCH ASSY

GN4500-165

SPRING CLUTCH




GN4500-166

BEARING-NEEDLE

GN4500-167 DRUM-CLUTCH
GN4500-168 SPROKET
GN4500-169 SPIKE
GN4500-170 SCREW
GN4500-171 PLATE-BAR
GN4500-172 SCREW
GN4500-173 PAD RUGHT
GN4500-174 NUT
GN4500-175 BRAKE HOUSING ASSY
GN4500-176 BRAKE HOUSING
GN4500-177 BUMPER-BRAKE HOUSING
GN4500-178 SCREW CHAIN ADJUSTING
GN4500-179 TOOTH-CHAINADJUSTING
GN4500-180 SPROCKET-CHAIN ADJUSTING
GN4500-181 PLATE-BAR
GN4500-182 PAD-RIGHT
GN4500-183 SCREW
GN4500-184 STRAP-RUBBER
GN4500-185 LEVER-CHAIN BRAKE
GN4500-186 PIN
GN4500-187 RING-SNAP
GN4500-188 SPRING-BRAKE LEVER
GN4500-189 PIN-LEVER
GN4500-190 BUSHING
GN4500-191 WASHER
GN4500-192 RING-SNAP
GN4500-193 PLATE-BRAKE
GN4500-194 WASHER-RUBBER
GN4500-195 COVER BRAKE
GN4500-196 SCREW
GN4500-197 LEVERAGE-BRAKE
GN4500-198 PLATE-BRAKE
GN4500-199 BAND-BRAKE
GN4500-200 PIN
GN4500-201 SPRING-ACTUATION
GN4500-202 SPRING-ACTUATION
GN4500-203 LABEL
GN4500-204

GN4500-BAR 18"-1 [GUIDE BAR--18"




